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ugeot Planet
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Vehicle selection

% Prugest Planetl 2000 v 00.0 (19.10)

e “

PSA2 alarm.
Air conditioning.
Active safely.

» Engines/ automatic gearbox
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&Y Peugeel Planet 2000 v 0B.H (19.18) !El
X
)
Peugeot Planet 2000 A
Lo
405

0000
ECU configuration and
SETVICES.

Test by ECU .

Enig
o

% Peugect Planet 2000 v 08.8 (19.18) ]=]+]
0
Peugeot Planet 2000
PELGLOT

405

0000

ECU configuration and
sETvicEs.

Test by ECU .

Engines/ automatic
pearbox.

Patrod
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&% Peugeot Planet 2000 v 08.8 (19.18) !E

Peugeot Planet 2000

206

0000

ECU confiquration and
services.

Test by ECU .

Engines] automatic
Ooarbox

&Y Peugeot Planet 2000 v 08.8 (19.18) 18] ]

H Peugeot Planet 2000

206
0000

ECU configuration and
SErViCes.

Test by ECU .

Engines/ automatic
gearbax,

AL4 automatic gearbox.

Carry out the tests : control unit connected, Ignition on.
Identification .
Fault reading.
Clearing of fault code(s).

7

Parameter measuremenis. 4
Compatible with Borg Warner.

Test(s) on actuator(s).

Configuration.

Initialising the autoadaptives.

Ol wear counter.

Check after operation.

After repair, select this phrase( fault finding: operation finished) .
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Y Peugeal Planet 2000 v 08.8 (19.18) [.[8] ]

m Peugeot Planet 2000 m

b Main variables 4

Gear selector lever input on automatic gearbox .
Status of digital inputs.

Status of analogue inputs.

Status of outputs of automatic gearbox,

State of solenoid valves.
Display serial supply.

09 oo oadlie 1y 0 VoF g alie cue sloaS Jou> -

DTC Diagnostic CITROEN C5 BVA AL4 Faults

P0603 Permanent fault, ECU

P0604 Permanent fault, ECU

P0601 Permanent fault, ECU

P0606 Permanent fault, ECU

Permanent fault, ECU

P1703 Permanent fault, Accelerator pedal Programming not done

Intermittent fault, Accelerator pedal Programming not done

U1308 | Permanent fault, Engine speed signal / no signal

Intermittent fault, Engine speed signal / no signal

C1395 | Permanent fault, Kickdown contact signal

Intermittent fault, Kickdown contact signal

P0937 | Permanent fault, Auto gearbox oil temperature signal

Intermittent fault, Auto gearbox oil temperature signal

P1592 | Permanent fault, electrovalve and regulator power supply / Open circuit

Intermittent fault, electrovalve and regulator power supply / Open circuit

P1593 | Permanent fault, electrovalve and regulator power supply / Short circuit to +

YA
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Intermittent fault, electrovalve and regulator power supply / Short circuit to +

U1308 | Permanent fault, Engine temperature (CAN) / no signal
Intermittent fault, Engine temperature (CAN) / no signal

P1768 Permanent fault, Shift — lock output / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Shift — lock output / Open circuit

P1768 Permanent fault, Shift — Lock output / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Shift — Lock output / Short circuit to +

P1762 Permanent fault, Control panel display serial line / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Control panel display serial line / Open circuit

P1762 Permanent fault, Control panel display serial line / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Control panel display serial line / Short circuit to +

P0932 Permanent fault, Oil pressure signal
Intermittent fault, Oil pressure signal

P1167 Permanent fault, Pressure regulation (difference / setting)
Intermittent fault, Pressure regulation (difference / setting)

P1761 Permanent fault, Pressure modulation electrovalve output (Evm) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Pressure modulation electrovalve output (Evm) / Open circuit

P1760 Permanent fault, Pressure modulation electrovalve output (EVM) / Short circuit to
+
Intermittent fault, Pressure modulation electrovalve output (EVM) / Short circuit
to +

P0743 | Permanent fault, Converter lock — up electrovalve / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Converter lock — up electrovalve / Open circuit

P0743 Permanent fault, Converter lock — up electrovalve / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Converter lock — up electrovalve / Short circuit to +

U1308 | Permanent fault, Injection throttle potentiometer signal (CAN)
Intermittent fault, Injection throttle potentiometer signal (CAN)

P0753 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 1 output (EVS1) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 1 output (EVS1) / Open circuit

P0753 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 1 output (EVS1) / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 1 output (EVS1) / Short circuit to +

P0O753 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 1 output (EVS1) / short circuit between
two wires
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 1 output (EVS1)/ short circuit between
two wires

P0758 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 2 output (EVS2) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 2 output (EVS2) / Open circuit

P0758 | Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 2 output (EVS2) / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 2 output (EVS2) / Short circuit to +

P0763 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 3 output (EVS3) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 3 output (EVS3) / Open circuit

P0763 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 3 output (EVS3) / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 3 output (EVS3) / Short circuit to +

P0O768 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 4 output (EVS4) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 4 output (EVS4) / Open circuit

P0O768 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 4 output (EVS4) / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 4 output (EVS4) / Short circuit to +

P0768 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 4 output (EVS4) / short circuit between
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two wires

Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 4 output (EVS4) / short circuit between
two wires

P0O773 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 5 output (EVS5) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 5 output (EVS5) / Open circuit
P0O773 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 5 output (EVS5) / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 5 output (EVS5) / Short circuit to +
P1747 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 6 output (EVS6) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 6 output (EVS6) / Open circuit
P1747 Permanent fault, Sequence electrovalve 6 output (EVS6) / Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, Sequence electrovalve 6 output (EVS6) / Short circuit to +
P1748 Permanent fault, Exchange flow control electrovave output (EPDE) / Open circuit
Intermittent fault, Exchange flow control electrovave output (EPDE) / Open circuit
P1748 Permanent fault, Exchange flow control electrovave output (EPDE) / Short circuit
to +
Intermittent fault, Exchange flow control electrovave output (EPDE) / Short circuit
to +
P0O706 Permanent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MFS) Position inconsistent
Intermittent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MES) Position inconsistent
P0709 Permanent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MES) Intermediate position
Intermittent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MES) Intermediate position
P0O705 Permanent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MFS) Position unstable
Intermittent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MFS) Position unstable
P0O715 Permanent fault, Gearbox input speed signal
Intermittent fault, Gearbox input speed signal
P0O715 Permanent fault, Gearbox input speed signal / no signal
Intermittent fault, Gearbox input speed signal / no signal
P0720 Permanent fault, Gearbox output speed signal
Intermittent fault, Gearbox output speed signal
PQ722 Permanent fault, Gearbox output speed signal / no signal
Intermittent fault, Gearbox output speed signal / no signal
P1710 Permanent fault, Sensor power supply
Intermittent fault, Sensor power supply
P0741 Permanent fault, Converter lock —up
Intermittent fault, Converter lock —up
P1799 Permanent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MFS)Park / Neutral switch
P1763 Permanent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MFS)Park / Neutral switch
Intermittent fault, Multifunction switch signal (MFS)Park / Neutral switch
U1113 | Permanent fault, Auto g/b communication with ESP (ABS)
Intermittent fault, Auto g/b communication with ESP (ABS)
U1118 | Permanent fault, Auto g/b communication with BSI
Intermittent fault, Auto g/b communication with BSI
U1318 | Permanent fault, Brake signal (switch/CAN)
U1318 | Permanent fault, Brake signal (switch/CAN)
Intermittent fault, Brake signal (switch/CAN)
P0730 Permanent fault, Slipping (clutch / brakes)
Intermittent fault, Slipping (clutch / brakes)
P1706 Permanent fault, One — touch control signal
Intermittent fault, One — touch control signal
P2777 Permanent fault, One — touch control signal Short circuit to + or open circuit
Intermittent fault, One — touch control signal Short circuit to + or open circuit
P2776 Permanent fault, One — touch control signal Short circuit to +
Intermittent fault, One — touch control signal Short circuit to +
U1310 | Permanent fault, One —touch control signal Coherence

Intermittent fault, One — touch control signal Coherence
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P2775 Permanent fault, One —touch control signal intermediate voltage

Intermittent fault, One — touch control signal intermediate voltage

U1118 | Permanent fault, Auto g/b communication with engine management

U1308 | Permanent fault, Auto g/b communication with engine management

Intermittent fault, Auto g/b communication with engine management

U1003 | Permanent fault, CAN communications (absence / interference)

Intermittent fault, CAN communications (absence / interference)

U1308 | Permanent fault, CAN engine torque information / no signal

U1308 | Permanent fault, CAN engine torque information / no signal

U1308 | Permanent fault, CAN engine torque information / no signal

Intermittent fault, CAN engine torque information / no signal

P1727 | Permanent fault, CAN engine torque information / Coherence

Intermittent fault, CAN engine torque information / Coherence

P0740 | Permanent fault, Converter controlled slip

P0742 | Permanent fault, Converter controlled slip

Intermittent fault, Converter controlled slip

P1770 Permanent fault, Converter controlled slip oil wear

Intermittent fault, Converter controlled slip oil wear

u1213 Permanent fault, ESP function / Coherence

u1213 Permanent fault, ESP function / Coherence

Intermittent fault, ESP function / Coherence

U1313 | Permanent fault, Vehicle speed sent by ABS (CAN) no signal

Intermittent fault, Vehicle speed sent by ABS (CAN) no signal

U1313 | Permanent fault, Vehicle speed sent by ABS (CAN)

U1313 | Permanent fault, Vehicle speed sent by ABS (CAN)

Intermittent fault, Vehicle speed sent by ABS (CAN)

P1611 Permanent fault, Oil pressure deficit

Intermittent fault, Oil pressure deficit

P1763 Permanent fault, Air conditioning / keylock output / Open circuit

Intermittent fault, Air conditioning / keylock output / Open circuit

P1763 Permanent fault, , Air conditioning / keylock output / Short circuit to +

Intermittent fault, Air conditioning / keylock output / Short circuit to +

P0811 Permanent fault, Declutching when stationary

P0811 Permanent fault, Declutching when stationary

Intermittent fault, Declutching when stationary

P1707 Permanent fault, One — touch control activation duration

Intermittent fault, One — touch control activation duration

P0721 Permanent fault, vehicle speed information consistency

Intermittent fault, vehicle speed information consistency

U1110 | Permanent fault, communication with the automatic gearbox electric control ECU
no signal

Intermittent fault, communication with the automatic gearbox electric control
ECU no signal

U1310 | Permanent fault, Automatic gearbox electric control

Intermittent fault, Automatic gearbox electric control

P0218 Permanent fault, automatic gearbox overheating

Intermittent fault, automatic gearbox overheating

P1750 Permanent fault, steering wheel gear control signal Fixed signal

Intermittent fault, steering wheel gear control signal Fixed signal
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